SL Signal Towers
System overview
SL signal towers
Signal towers
1
1
2
3

3
Rated operational
voltage
Modules Color Part no.
Article no.
Price
See price
list
Std. pack Information relevant for export to North America
Information relevant for export to
Ue
V Number
Complete units
Base module with foot and 100 mm tube including filament lamp
Continuous light, IP54
24 V AC/DC 3 SL-100-L-RYG/24
205352
1 off
1 off
1 off
1 off
1 off
24 V AC/DC 2 SL-100-L-RG/24
205354
Customized complete unit
To order use form FO315,
Data sheet in Online Catalog

Flashing light module
Without light element, f ≈ 1 Hz
24 V AC/DC
(+10 %/-15 %)
SL-BL24-W
205317
1 off
SL-BL24-R
205318
SL-BL24-Y
205320
SL-BL24-G
205319
SL-BL24-B
205321
110 - 130 V AC SL-BL130-W
205322
SL-BL130-R
205323
SL-BL130-G
205324
SL-BL130-Y
205325
SL-BL130-B
205326
230 V AC SL-BL230-W
205327
SL-BL230-R
205328
SL-BL230-G

Stand with
spacer
100 mm,
plastic, black
– – –
– – –
– – –
– – –
– – –
– – –
– – –
SL-F100
205345
1 off
1 off
100 mm, metal SL-F100M
265359
250 mm,
plastic, black
SL-F250
205346
250 mm, metal SL-F250M
268925
400 mm, metal SL-F400
215275
800 mm, metal SL-F800
215276
Fixing bracket
90°, for wall
mounting
Metal SL-FW
205347
Filament bulb
BA 15d, 5 - 7 W
2000 24 V – SL-L24
205348
5000 110 - 130 V – SL-L130
205349
5000 200 - 260 V – SL-L230
205350
Multiple LED